
   RIGCSA 

   2023 Meeting Schedule 
Wednesday, March 22 - Valley Country Club 

(Retiree Appreciation Day and Distinguished Service Award) 
 

Monday, April 24 - RI Turfgrass Foundation Event -   
Potowomut Golf  Club 

*Please note: This is not an RIGCSA event.  It is hosted by the Rhode Island Turfgrass 
Foundation and open to all.  

 

Monday, May 1 - Wollaston Golf  Club 
(Bear Cup Tournament with GCSANE and GCSACC) 

 

Tuesday, June 13 - Agawam Hunt 
(Member/Member Tournament) 

 

Monday, July 10 - Warwick Country Club 
(Rho-Cod Cup - Joint meeting with GCSA of  Cape Cod) 

 

Tuesday, August 1 - Swansea Country Club  
(Stress Buster Day) 

 

Thursday, September 7 - Foster Country Club  
(Championship  and NE Champs Qualifier) 

 

Thursday, September 28 - Kirkbrae Country Club 
(Scholarship and Research Tournament) 

 

Monday, October 23 - Newport Country Club  
(Superintendent/Assistant Tournament) 

 

Thursday, November 9 -  Marion Golf  Club 
(Nine and Dine) 

 

 For more information and to register, please visit www.rigcsa.org  or contact Julie 
Heston at (401) 934-7660 or rigcsa@gmail.com 


